
Fees and Charges 2019 – 20 
(GST inclusive where GST applies) 

 

 

Fee
Area Description of Fee 2019-20

2.10%

Cradle Coast Region* Free
Adults $8.50 $0.77
Pensioners/Seniors Cardholder $5.50 $0.50
Tours Pensioners/Seniors Cardholder $5.50 $0.50
Tours Children Free
Children/Students U/18 Free
Children/Students over 18 Free
Copies of Historical Photographs $15.00 $1.36

*Proof of residential address to be provided on entry

Entrance Fees

GST

BURNIE REGIONAL MUSEUM


